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CTDA Schooling Show - Tame Fox Farm, Oct 14 2023
Judge:  Marie McDonald, "L" with distinction
RESULTS

BridleNumber Test1 ClassDescription Rider Horse Name Notes % Place High Point

442 EBNAJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (YR) Lila Smejkal Conveyed 65.00% 1

183 ENAA Eventing Novice Test A (AA) shannon kennedy Hangin Around 0.00% scr

183 ENBA Eventing Novice Test B (AA) shannon kennedy Hangin Around 65.00% 1

189 ESSA Eventing Starter (AA) Hannah Harmsen Lady Elsa 65.67% 1

197 ESSA Eventing Starter (AA) Willow Hand Santiago DW Z 60.33% 2

199 GWB3A Gaited Western Basic Test 3 (AA) Ada Keen Sheza Real Deal 69.13% 1 Western AA

199 GWB4A Gaited Western Basic Test 4 (AA) Ada Keen Sheza Real Deal 69.04% 1

190 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Aimee Vaughn Maxxed Out Chrome 62.78% 1

423 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Kylie Taylor Barry 60.74% 2

192 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Megan Trend Nobbi 0.00% scr

193 T11J First Level Test 1 (YR) Erin Carson Onyx 63.70% 1

152 T12A First Level Test 2 (AA) Emmy Phillips Whinessa 53.48% 1

424 T12O First Level Test 2 (Open) Rebecca BROWN Cookie 65.45% 1 Open

187 T12O First Level Test 2 (Open) Rebecca BROWN Jack 63.48% 2

423 T13A First Level Test 3 (AA) Kylie Taylor Barry 62.50% 1

424 T13O First Level Test 3 (Open) Rebecca BROWN Cookie 64.72% 1

187 T13O First Level Test 3 (Open) Rebecca BROWN Jack 62.36% 2

433 T21A Second Level Test 1 (AA) Laurel Carrion Charlie 0.00% scr

419 T31A Third Level Test 1 (AA) Laura Wayman Dramiro 0.00% scr

417 T33A Third Level Test 3 (AA) Beth Huff Lord London 0.00% scr

197 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Willow Hand Santiago DW Z 69.69% 1

200 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Grace Taylor Tiz Always Music 65.00% 2

 179 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Sylvie Braun Skeeter 64.38% 3

422 TIAJ Intro Level Test A (YR) Emily Stanford Keeper 66.88% 1

197 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Willow Hand Santiago DW Z 70.00% 1 AA

184 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Karen Choate Have you been good 69.06% 2

185 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Jenna Schildmier Herculina 67.81% 3

200 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Grace Taylor Tiz Always Music 65.00% 4

 179 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Sylvie Braun Skeeter 62.19% 5

188 TIBJ Intro Level Test B (YR) Emily Stanford Keeper 69.69% 1
422 TIBJ Intro Level Test B (YR) Emily Stanford Granger 0.00% scr

184 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Karen Choate Have you been good 66.00% 1
189 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Hannah Harmsen Lady Elsa 64.75% 2
191 TICJ Intro Level Test C (YR) Mary Hardenbrook Movado 70.00% 1 YR
188 TICJ Intro Level Test C (YR) Emily Stanford Keeper 65.75% 2
185 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Jenna Schildmier Herculina div2 63.46% 1

189 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Hannah Harmsen Lady Elsa div2 60.58% 2

414 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Jean Dixon Carnavon div1 65.38% 1

194 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Roberta Woronowicz Peaches div1 63.65% 2

196 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Laurel Carrion Pocket change div1 0.00% scr

191 TT1J Training Level Test 1 (YR) Mary Hardenbrook Movado 65.77% 1

180 TT1U Training Level Test 1 (U13) Lennox Cattaneo Wester's Sergio Bay 62.69% 1

194 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Roberta Woronowicz Peaches 62.24% 1

192 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Megan Trend Nobbi 0.00% scr

181 TT2O Training Level Test 2 (Open) Ciera Foley Anubis 67.76% 1

414 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Jean Dixon Carnavon 64.60% 1

192 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Megan Trend Nobbi 60.60% 2

190 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Aimee Vaughn Maxxed Out Chrome 59.40% 3

193 TT3J Training Level Test 3 (YR) Erin Carson Onyx 65.80% 1
195 TT3J Training Level Test 3 (YR) Claire Perrigo Pocket change 0.00% scr
181 TT3O Training Level Test 3 (Open) Ciera Foley Anubis 67.40% 1
180 TT3U Training Level Test 3 (U13) Lennox Cattaneo Wester's Sergio Bay 64.80% 1 U13
198 W11A Western Level 1 Test 1 (AA) Caitlyn Bennett Scrimshaw 67.40% 1
198 WB3A Western Basic Test 3 (AA) Caitlyn Bennett Scrimshaw 68.70% 1


